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Civil

Case Type

Name

CS

CS

EX

GP

HMA

IDA

Misc

Miscellenous

Case Type
Full Form

CIVIL SUIT FOR DJ AND ADJ

CIVIL SUIT FOR CI1VIL JUDGE

EXECUTION

GUARDIAN CASES

HINDU MARRIAGE ACT

DEVORCE ACT

MISC. CASES FOR CJ

MISC. CASES FOR DJ AND ADJ

MISC. CASE FOR RC/ARC

0to1l
year
4

(20.00% )

100.00%
( )

3

(30.00% )

4

(25.00%)

470

(81.31%)

(83.33%)

0

(0.00%)

3

(9.68%)

12

(100.00% )

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2017 ---- To: 30-6-2017)

1to2
years
4

(20.00% )

(10.00% )

3

(18.75%)

46

(7.96%)

1

(16.67%)

0

(0.00%)

3

(16.13%)

2t03
years

9

(45.00% )

(20.00% )

2

(12.50% )

30

(5.19%)

0

(0.00%)

12

(38.71%)

3to4 4to5 5to6 6to7
years years years years
3
0 0 0
(15.00% )
0 0 0 0
4
0 0 0
(40.00% )
i
0 0 0
(43.75%)
32
0 0 0
(5.54%)
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0
(0.00% ) (0.00% ) (0.00% ) (0.00% )
11
0 0 0
(35.48%)
0 0 0 0

http://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt _casetypewise status new.php

7to 8
years

(0.00%)

8to9
years

(0.00%)

9to 10
years

(0.00% )

More Than
10 years

(0.00% )

Total

20

10

16

578

31

12
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http://njdg.ecourts.gov.in/njdg/doj_reports/rpt _casetypewise status new.php

Givil Case Type Oto1l 1to2 2t03 3to4 4t05 5to6 6to7 7to8 8to9 9to 10 More Than
Case Type Total
o Full Form year years years years years years years years years years 10 years
3 3 3 2
10 ML MUSLIM LAW DELHI WAKF BOARD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
(27.27%) (27.27%) (27.27%) (18.18%)
1
11 MPC Misc.Probate cases 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
(100.00% )
39 33 38 28
12 Mt. CASE MAINTENANCE PETITION 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 138
(28.26% ) (23.91%) (27.54%) (20.29% )
2
13 SMA SPECIAL MARRIAGE ACT 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
(100.00% )
551 96 96 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grand Total 830

(6639%)  (11L57%)  (1157%)  (10.48%)  (0.00%)  (0.00%)  (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%) (0.00%)  (0.00%)
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