**Disposal in Year** ( From:1-1-2017 ---- To: 30-6-2017)

	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	CS	CIVIL SUIT FOR DJ AND ADJ	<u>4</u> (20.00%)	<u>4</u> (20.00%)	9 (45.00%)	<u>3</u> (15.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	20
2	CS	CIVIL SUIT FOR CIVIL JUDGE	<u>5</u> (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5
3	EX	EXECUTION	<u>3</u> (30.00%)	<u>1</u> (10.00%)	2 (20.00%)	4 (40.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	10
4	GP	GUARDIAN CASES	<u>4</u> (25.00%)	<u>3</u> (18.75%)	<u>2</u> (12.50%)	<u>7</u> (43.75%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	16
5	НМА	HINDU MARRIAGE ACT	470 (81.31%)	<u>46</u> (7.96%)	30 (5.19%)	32 (5.54%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	578
6	IDA	DEVORCE ACT	<u>5</u> (83.33%)	<u>1</u> (16.67%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	6
7	M	MISC. CASES FOR CJ	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> ( 0.00% )	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	0
8	Misc	MISC. CASES FOR DJ AND ADJ	<u>3</u> (9.68%)	<u>5</u> (16.13%)	12 (38.71%)	11 (35.48%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	31
9	Miscellenous	MISC. CASE FOR RC/ARC	12 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	12

	Civil Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
10	ML	MUSLIM LAW DELHI WAKF BOARD	3 (27.27%)	3 (27.27%)	3 (27.27%)	<u>2</u> (18.18%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	11
11	МРС	Misc.Probate cases	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
12	Mt. CASE	MAINTENANCE PETITION	3 <u>9</u> (28.26%)	33 (23.91%)	38 (27.54%)	<u>28</u> (20.29%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	138
13	SMA	SPECIAL MARRIAGE ACT	2 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2
	Grand Total		551 (66.39%)	96 (11.57%)	96 (11.57%)	87 ( 10.48%)	0 ( 0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	0 (0.00%)	830